Marphe Suites & Villas - 2024 Summer Price List

Low Season ( 1 May-14 June & 24 June-30 June ) ( 1 September- 31 October )

Suite Room Breakfast Included
Single Suite Room 80 Euro
Double Suite Room 120 Euro
Triple Suite Room 140 Euro
Family Suite (2 +2) ‘ Breakfast Included

4 Persons Price ‘ 160 Euro

4 Persons Price — 2 Adults & 2 Children ( up to 16 years old ) - Baby Free Of Charge

Villa(4+1) ‘ Breakfast Not Included
4 Persons Price ‘ 180 Euro

MAX. 6 Adults - Extra Person 20 Euro - Baby Free Of Charge

Apartment (2 + 2) ‘ Breakfast Not Included
4 Persons Price ‘ 120 Euro

4 Persons Price — 2 Adults & 2 Children ( up to 16 years old ) - Baby Free Of Charge

MORE INFO
Daily Cleaning & Room Service for Suites - Weekly Cleaning for Villas
50 % of deposit is required to confirm the reservation
No deposit refunded in case of cancellations
Breakfast : 15 Euro

Extra Person : 15 Euro



High Season ( 14 -24 June & 1 July - 31 August)

Suite Room Breakfast Included
Single Suite Room 120 Euro
Double Suite Room 160 Euro
Triple Suite Room 180 Euro
Family Suite (2 +2) ‘ Breakfast Included

4 Persons Price ‘ 200 Euro

4 Persons Pricer — 2 Adults & 2 Children (up to 16 years old ) - Baby Free Of Charge

Villa(4+1) ‘ Breakfast Not Included
4 Persons Price ‘ 240 Euro

MAX. 6 Adults - Extra Person 20 Euro - Baby Free Of Charge

Apartment (2 + 2) ‘ Breakfast Not Included
4 Persons Price ‘ 160 Euro

4 Persons Pricer — 2 Adults & 2 Children (up to 16 years old ) - Baby Free Of Charge

MORE INFO
Daily Cleaning & Room Service for Suites - Weekly Cleaning for Villas
50 % of deposit is required to confirm the reservation
No deposit refunded in case of cancellations
Breakfast : 15 Euro

Extra Person : 20 Euro



